  ST. ANNE’S PRIMARY SCHOOL 
HOLIDAYS (For Pupils 2023/24) 
Holiday:


Friday 29th September 2023




Back to School – Monday 2nd October 2023
Halloween:


Monday 30th Oct – Wednesday 1st Nov 2023 (incl)





Back to School – Thursday 2nd November 2023
Christmas Holidays:
Friday 22nd Dec – Thursday 4th Jan 2024 (incl)





Back to School – Friday 5th January 2024
Mid Term Break:

Mon 12th Feb – Fri 16th Feb 2024 (incl)





Back to School – Monday 19th February 2024
St Patrick’s:

Fri 15th March - Mon 18th March 2024 (incl)




Back to School – Tuesday 19th March 2024
Easter:


Thurs 28th March – Fri 5th April 2024 (incl)





Back to School – Monday 8th April 2024
Holiday:


Monday 6th May 2024




Back to School – Tuesday 7th May 2024
Holiday:


Monday 27th May – Tuesday 28th May 2024 (incl)
                                         Back to School – Wednesday 29th May 2024
